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Results
Event 1  Girls High Jump

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
Finals
  1    14 Gravino, Gina          Charlotte              4-08.00      1.42m   5
  2   137 Moon, Olivia           Lemon Bay High S       4-06.00      1.37m   2.50
  2    12 Fleming, Alyssa        Charlotte              4-06.00      1.37m   2.50
  4   211 Rossip, Kelly          Port Charlotte H       4-06.00      1.37m   1
  5    29 Muir, Christianna      Charlotte              4-04.00      1.32m
  6   177 Bostic, Mika           Port Charlotte H       4-02.00      1.27m
  6   133 Livesey, Megan         Lemon Bay High S       4-02.00      1.27m
  8   136 McCoy, Miranda         Lemon Bay High S       4-00.00      1.21m
 --    24 McCarthy, Katie        Charlotte                   NH

Event 2  Boys High Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   160 Krupa, Stephen         Lemon Bay High S       6-00.00      1.82m   5
  2   242 Lawrence, Chad         Port Charlotte H       5-10.00      1.77m   3
  3   171 Rowley, Trent          Lemon Bay High S       5-04.00      1.62m   2
  4   172 Smith, Hunter          Lemon Bay High S       5-02.00      1.57m   1
  5    71 LaBeach, Onel          Charlotte              5-02.00      1.57m
  6    90 Sochor, Christian      Charlotte              5-02.00      1.57m
  7   166 Missbach, Austin       Lemon Bay High S       5-00.00      1.52m
  7    68 Hussey, Jordan         Charlotte              5-00.00      1.52m
 --    60 Goshay, Nick           Charlotte                   NH
 --   224 Bartholomew, Randy     Port Charlotte H            NH
 --    73 Lucien, David          Charlotte                  SCR

Event 3  Girls Pole Vault
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   135 Mason, Angel           Lemon Bay High S       8-00.00      2.43m   5
  2   116 Frische, Samantha      Lemon Bay High S       7-06.00      2.28m   3
  3    16 Gunderson, Amber       Charlotte              7-06.00      2.28m   2
  4    14 Gravino, Gina          Charlotte              7-00.00      2.13m   0.50
  4   146 Stephan, Breann        Lemon Bay High S       7-00.00      2.13m   0.50
  6   102 Cizmar, Amber          Lemon Bay High S       7-00.00      2.13m
  7   205 Piracci, Tina          Port Charlotte H       6-06.00      1.98m
  7   122 Golonka, Michelle      Lemon Bay High S       6-06.00      1.98m
 --   204 Pelton, Mariah         Port Charlotte H            NH
 --   188 DeValk, Lindsey        Port Charlotte H            NH
 --   190 Gruber, Alyse          Port Charlotte H            NH

Event 4  Boys Pole Vault
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    51 Cantasano, Michael     Charlotte             12-00.00      3.65m   5
  2    69 Huxstep, Justin        Charlotte             11-06.00      3.50m   3
  3    50 Brown, Jesse           Charlotte             10-06.00      3.20m   2
  4   249 Patterson, Jerrett     Port Charlotte H      10-06.00      3.20m   1
  5   245 McBride, Sean          Port Charlotte H      10-00.00      3.04m
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  6   252 Sealy, Andre           Port Charlotte H       9-00.00      2.74m
  7    98 Wiseman, Woodie        Charlotte              8-06.00      2.59m
  7   256 Torres, Anthony        Port Charlotte H       8-06.00      2.59m
  9   221 Adkinson, Cody         Port Charlotte H       8-00.00      2.43m
  9   165 Meiser, Cody           Lemon Bay High S       8-00.00      2.43m
 --   233 Espinosa, Ernesto      Port Charlotte H            NH

Event 5  Girls Long Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   137 Moon, Olivia           Lemon Bay High S      14-03.00      4.34m   5
  2   200 Michaud-Reilly, Er     Port Charlotte H      14-02.00      4.31m   3
  3   193 Langainge, Anika       Port Charlotte H      14-01.00      4.29m   2
  4   179 Burnett, Elizabeth     Port Charlotte H      13-04.50      4.07m   1
  5    17 Hamlin, Cristi         Charlotte             13-02.00      4.01m
  6    30 Oconnor, Mackenzie     Charlotte             13-00.00      3.96m
  7   116 Frische, Samantha      Lemon Bay High S      12-07.00      3.83m
  7   108 Dillmore, Jordan       Lemon Bay High S      12-07.00      3.83m
  9   199 Michaud, Cyndi         Port Charlotte H      12-05.50      3.79m
 10    18 Jones, Alexis          Charlotte             12-05.00      3.78m
 11   201 Molin, Mikelcie        Port Charlotte H      12-03.00      3.73m
 12    36 Selders, Jessica       Charlotte             11-11.00      3.63m
 13   194 LaPlace, Nikkita       Port Charlotte H      11-00.00      3.35m
 14   187 Dawkins, Shanel        Port Charlotte H      10-07.50      3.23m
 --     6 Carmen, Britney        Charlotte                   ND
 --   149 Ungarelli, Jessica     Lemon Bay High S            ND

Event 6  Boys Long Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    78 Mut, Alex              Charlotte             21-06.50      6.56m   5
  2    46 Bellamy, Michael       Charlotte             19-11.50      6.08m   3
  3   241 Laplace, Alwyn         Port Charlotte H      19-07.00      5.96m   2
  4    85 Ritchie, Preston       Charlotte             18-10.00      5.74m   1
  5    71 LaBeach, Onel          Charlotte             18-05.50      5.62m
  6   245 McBride, Sean          Port Charlotte H      17-06.50      5.34m
  7   222 Arroyo, Jordan         Port Charlotte H      16-05.00      5.00m
  8   166 Missbach, Austin       Lemon Bay High S      15-10.50      4.83m
  9   224 Bartholomew, Randy     Port Charlotte H      15-06.75      4.74m
 --   244 Mapp, Craig            Port Charlotte H            ND
 --    96 Weaver, BJ             Charlotte                   ND
 --    63 Harris, Willy          Charlotte                   ND
 --   174 Valmount, Hains        Lemon Bay High S            ND

Event 7  Girls Triple Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   200 Michaud-Reilly, Er     Port Charlotte H      31-06.00      9.60m   5
  2   199 Michaud, Cyndi         Port Charlotte H      29-00.00      8.83m   3
  3   121 Golonka, Lori          Lemon Bay High S      28-09.75      8.78m   2
  4   136 McCoy, Miranda         Lemon Bay High S      28-09.00      8.76m   1
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  5   179 Burnett, Elizabeth     Port Charlotte H      27-09.00      8.45m
  6   201 Molin, Mikelcie        Port Charlotte H      26-04.50      8.03m
  7   108 Dillmore, Jordan       Lemon Bay High S      26-03.50      8.01m
  8   194 LaPlace, Nikkita       Port Charlotte H      25-07.00      7.79m
  9   130 Krueger, Alissa        Lemon Bay High S      25-04.50      7.73m
 10   208 Ribel, Shelby          Port Charlotte H      25-00.00      7.62m
 --   187 Dawkins, Shanel        Port Charlotte H            ND
 --   110 Duxbury, Olivia        Lemon Bay High S            ND

Event 8  Boys Triple Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    87 Sayed, Josh            Charlotte             41-10.00     12.75m   5
  2    63 Harris, Willy          Charlotte             37-06.50     11.44m   3
  3   241 Laplace, Alwyn         Port Charlotte H      37-01.25     11.30m   2
  4   222 Arroyo, Jordan         Port Charlotte H      33-11.50     10.35m   1

Event 9  Girls Shot Put
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    40 Valere, Melissa        Charlotte             31-02.50      9.51m   5
  2   103 Collins, Chelsie       Lemon Bay High S      29-07.50      9.02m   3
  3   143 Rhoden, Michelle       Lemon Bay High S      29-05.75      8.98m   2
  4   150 Vines, Amber           Lemon Bay High S      29-01.00      8.86m   1
  5   213 Schroeder, Meg         Port Charlotte H      28-02.75      8.60m
  6    13 Gomes, Lauren          Charlotte             28-00.50      8.54m
  7   100 Baker, Jessica         Lemon Bay High S      27-09.00      8.45m
  8    32 Rodgers, Shelby        Charlotte             25-00.50      7.63m
  8   142 Reigle, Lauren         Lemon Bay High S      25-00.50      7.63m
 10   131 LaGrego, Alexandra     Lemon Bay High S      24-11.25      7.60m
 11   217 Smith, Jasmine         Port Charlotte H      24-09.25      7.55m
 12   207 Quill, Amber           Port Charlotte H      24-05.50      7.45m
 13   191 Ingman, Michelle       Port Charlotte H      23-06.50      7.17m
 14   197 Markel, Brianna        Port Charlotte H      23-01.00      7.03m
 15   176 Bernard, Sandra        Port Charlotte H      22-04.50      6.81m
 16    38 Tiseo, Syndie          Charlotte             21-02.50      6.46m
 --   203 Neal, Michelle         Port Charlotte H            ND

Event 10  Boys Shot Put
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   156 Harkeli, Brandon       Lemon Bay High S      48-04.00     14.73m   5
  2    61 Grant, Byron           Charlotte             48-03.50     14.71m   3
  3   242 Lawrence, Chad         Port Charlotte H      42-02.50     12.86m   2
  4   155 Gerzeny, Zach          Lemon Bay High S      42-00.00     12.80m   1
  5   239 Lafever, Mike          Port Charlotte H      38-08.25     11.79m
  6    95 Waldrop, Cody          Charlotte             37-10.00     11.53m
  7    44 Allen, Antwan          Charlotte             36-00.00     10.97m
  8   162 Lixey, Scott           Lemon Bay High S      35-04.50     10.78m
  9    82 Pifer, Brandon         Charlotte             32-03.75      9.84m
 10   251 Raine, Dave            Port Charlotte H      32-03.50      9.84m
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 11   257 Tuttle, Logan          Port Charlotte H      29-09.25      9.07m
 12   229 Charles, Garvey        Port Charlotte H      28-04.00      8.63m
 --   238 Jean, Wordley          Port Charlotte H            ND

Event 11  Girls Discus Throw
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    13 Gomes, Lauren          Charlotte                96-11     29.54m   5
  2    40 Valere, Melissa        Charlotte                84-09     25.83m   3
  3    32 Rodgers, Shelby        Charlotte                84-04     25.70m   2
  4   143 Rhoden, Michelle       Lemon Bay High S         77-06     23.62m   1
  5   150 Vines, Amber           Lemon Bay High S         76-10     23.41m
  6   100 Baker, Jessica         Lemon Bay High S         75-05     22.98m
  7   131 LaGrego, Alexandra     Lemon Bay High S         75-02     22.91m
  8   213 Schroeder, Meg         Port Charlotte H         69-10     21.28m
  9   103 Collins, Chelsie       Lemon Bay High S         68-03     20.80m
 10   142 Reigle, Lauren         Lemon Bay High S         66-04     20.21m
 11   176 Bernard, Sandra        Port Charlotte H         65-00     19.81m
 12   217 Smith, Jasmine         Port Charlotte H         55-09     16.99m
 13   207 Quill, Amber           Port Charlotte H         52-08     16.05m
 14   197 Markel, Brianna        Port Charlotte H         45-06     13.86m
 --   203 Neal, Michelle         Port Charlotte H            ND

Event 12  Boys Discus Throw
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    76 Midgett, Kyle          Charlotte               115-09     35.28m   5
  2   239 Lafever, Mike          Port Charlotte H        113-00     34.44m   3
  3   156 Harkeli, Brandon       Lemon Bay High S        111-00     33.83m   2
  4    61 Grant, Byron           Charlotte               100-10     30.73m   1
  5   162 Lixey, Scott           Lemon Bay High S        100-09     30.70m
  6    94 Vale, Jacob            Charlotte                97-07     29.74m
  7   155 Gerzeny, Zach          Lemon Bay High S         82-00     24.99m
  8   251 Raine, Dave            Port Charlotte H         77-08     23.67m
  9   229 Charles, Garvey        Port Charlotte H         75-03     22.93m
 --   257 Tuttle, Logan          Port Charlotte H            ND
 --   238 Jean, Wordley          Port Charlotte H            ND
 --    80 Nichols, Craig         Charlotte                   ND

Event 13  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Charlotte High School  'A'                         10:35.63    5
     1) 26 Monroe, Melissa              2) 3 Borrego, Kalla
     3) 9 Davis, Jordan                 4) 15 Gugino, Teressa
  2 Port Charlotte High School  'A'                    11:10.10    3
     1) 209 Rigatti, Hannah             2) 189 Ethington, Amie
     3) 186 Dagenais, Azaria            4) 208 Ribel, Shelby
  3 Lemon Bay High School  'A'                         11:18.65
     1) 123 Gordon, Cassandra           2) 148 Stuckey, Emily
     3) 119 Garner, Abigail             4) 117 Gardberg, Mason
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  4 Charlotte High School  'B'                        x12:09.49
     1) 14 Gravino, Gina                2) 7 Cheatham, Miranda
     3) 5 Burns, Carianne               4) 2 Bertinelli, Alyssa

Event 14  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Charlotte High School  'A'                          8:29.55    5
     1) 83 Pollizzi, Anthony            2) 67 Hilgar, Bryan
     3) 88 Schnulle, Ryan               4) 52 Cardillo, Tyler
  2 Charlotte High School  'B'                         x8:52.52
     1) 75 Mendez, Philip               2) 63 Harris, Willy
     3) 91 Spencer, Grant               4) 48 Borrelli, Matthew
  3 Port Charlotte High School  'A'                     9:47.93    3
     1) 231 Croucher, John              2) 247 Nuguit, Aaron
     3) 249 Patterson, Jerrett          4) 255 Strehlow, Rigel

Event 15  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1     4 Borrego, Kiersta       Charlotte                17.29   3   5
  2   191 Ingman, Michelle       Port Charlotte H         17.81   3   3
  3     8 Conde, Abigail         Charlotte                18.22   3   2
  4   144 Russo, Anna            Lemon Bay High S         18.45   3   1
  5    22 Marinari, Melanie      Charlotte                18.52   1
  6    18 Jones, Alexis          Charlotte                19.01   3
  7   115 Flynn, Rebecca         Lemon Bay High S         19.66   3
  8   124 Hernandez, Ashley      Lemon Bay High S         19.87   2
  9   114 Flynn, Joanna          Lemon Bay High S         19.94   3
 10    27 Moore, Jordan          Charlotte                20.10   2
 11   121 Golonka, Lori          Lemon Bay High S         20.34   3
 12   110 Duxbury, Olivia        Lemon Bay High S         20.58   2
 13   193 Langainge, Anika       Port Charlotte H         20.95   2
 14     1 Anderson, Arianna      Charlotte                21.13   2
 15   130 Krueger, Alissa        Lemon Bay High S         21.51   2
 16   145 Stapans, Kelsey        Lemon Bay High S         21.52   1
 17   219 Thomas, Lindsey        Port Charlotte H         21.98   1
 18   195 Larson, Elizabeth      Port Charlotte H         22.06   2
 19   208 Ribel, Shelby          Port Charlotte H         22.62   2
 20    19 Kemal, Nadia           Charlotte                23.01   1
 21   187 Dawkins, Shanel        Port Charlotte H         23.53   1
 22   196 Litzenberger, Tiff     Port Charlotte H         24.65   1

Event 16  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1    81 Nusbaum, Jonathan      Charlotte                15.98   2   5
  2    87 Sayed, Josh            Charlotte                16.56   2   3
  3   249 Patterson, Jerrett     Port Charlotte H         18.00   2   2
  4   154 Emmanuel, Glendy       Lemon Bay High S         18.07   2   1
  5    57 Durandis, Phardel      Charlotte                18.98   2
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  6   242 Lawrence, Chad         Port Charlotte H         19.24   2
  7    59 Giuliano, JJ           Charlotte                19.29   1
  8   157 Hoyt, Tyler            Lemon Bay High S         19.35   2
  8   164 Maki, Dylan            Lemon Bay High S         19.35   1
 10   253 Serrano, Josh          Port Charlotte H         25.21   1

Event 17  Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1    17 Hamlin, Cristi         Charlotte                13.42   3   5
  2   198 Mathis, Kate           Port Charlotte H         13.67   3   3
  3   178 Bronsfield, Iesha      Port Charlotte H         13.87   3   2
  4    33 Sayed, Elisha          Charlotte                13.94   3   1
  5   138 Newell, Kayla          Lemon Bay High S         14.16   3
  6    36 Selders, Jessica       Charlotte                14.40   3
  7   216 Simpson, Latiffa       Port Charlotte H         14.48   2
  8   139 Orlick, Brittany       Lemon Bay High S         14.56   2
  9   136 McCoy, Miranda         Lemon Bay High S         14.65   2
 10   217 Smith, Jasmine         Port Charlotte H         14.67   2
 11    30 Oconnor, Mackenzie     Charlotte                14.78   3
 12   137 Moon, Olivia           Lemon Bay High S         14.86   2
 13   182 Colson, Destiny        Port Charlotte H         14.98   1
 14   116 Frische, Samantha      Lemon Bay High S         14.99   2
 15   104 Cox, Lea               Lemon Bay High S         15.00   2
 16     6 Carmen, Britney        Charlotte                15.24   3
 17    11 Duckett, Taylor        Charlotte                15.25   2
 18    43 Wills, Connie          Charlotte                15.38   1
 19   215 Simpson, Keshamoya     Port Charlotte H         15.84   1
 20   175 Ball, Keyla            Port Charlotte H         16.54   1
 21   183 Cordova, Carolyn       Port Charlotte H         17.98   1
 22    41 van der Meulen, Mi     Charlotte                18.30   1

Event 18  Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1    77 Morris, CJ             Charlotte                11.64   3   5
  2   226 Brutus, Daniel         Port Charlotte H         11.72   3   3
  3    85 Ritchie, Preston       Charlotte                11.86   3   2
  4    96 Weaver, BJ             Charlotte                11.89   3   1
  5   241 Laplace, Alwyn         Port Charlotte H         11.90   3
  6   170 Rice, Joe              Lemon Bay High S         12.26   2
  7    79 Nealon, Eric           Charlotte                12.28   3
  8   159 Johnson, Damon         Lemon Bay High S         12.40   2
  9   224 Bartholomew, Randy     Port Charlotte H         12.48   2
 10    68 Hussey, Jordan         Charlotte                12.64   1
 11   169 Pedro, Mike            Lemon Bay High S         12.73   2
 12   246 Moise, Frantz          Port Charlotte H         13.01   2
 13   174 Valmount, Hains        Lemon Bay High S         13.04   2
 14    70 Kubond, Robert         Charlotte                13.11   2
 15   225 Brown, James           Port Charlotte H         13.24   1
 16   243 Leonard, Steven        Port Charlotte H         13.80   1
 17   228 Carroll, Hanif         Port Charlotte H         14.34   3



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:35 PM  3/27/2009  Page 7
Charlotte County Meet 2009 - 3/26/2009

www.halfmiletiming.com
Charlotte High School: Punta Gorda, Fl

Results
....Event 18  Boys 100 Meter Dash

 18   235 Fetalvo, Ninio         Port Charlotte H         14.64   1
 --    46 Bellamy, Michael       Charlotte                   FS   3
 --    84 Richardson, Jawon      Charlotte                  DNS   2

Event 19  Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1     3 Borrego, Kalla         Charlotte              5:50.10    5
  2    26 Monroe, Melissa        Charlotte              5:53.36    3
  3    28 Morrello, Rachel       Charlotte              5:54.15    2
  4   209 Rigatti, Hannah        Port Charlotte H       5:57.25    1
  5     9 Davis, Jordan          Charlotte              5:57.87
  6   189 Ethington, Amie        Port Charlotte H       6:05.18
  7   123 Gordon, Cassandra      Lemon Bay High S       6:12.92
  8   122 Golonka, Michelle      Lemon Bay High S       6:16.18
  9   148 Stuckey, Emily         Lemon Bay High S       6:16.51
 10   107 Delany, Emily          Lemon Bay High S       6:18.92
 11   147 Strauss, Sarah         Lemon Bay High S       6:24.35
 12    42 Wamack, Sarah          Charlotte              6:37.80
 13   220 Webb, Brook            Port Charlotte H       6:43.52
 14    25 Moenning, Anne         Charlotte              6:55.06
 15   185 Croteau, Kayla         Port Charlotte H       6:59.40
 16   202 Neal, Brittany         Port Charlotte H       6:59.52
 17     7 Cheatham, Miranda      Charlotte              7:09.95
 18    37 Taylor, Courtney       Charlotte              7:34.60
 --   190 Gruber, Alyse          Port Charlotte H           DNS

Event 20  Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   173 Tomchinsky, David      Lemon Bay High S       4:39.75    5
  2    47 Borrego, Anthony       Charlotte              4:42.89    3
  3    83 Pollizzi, Anthony      Charlotte              4:45.18    2
  4   231 Croucher, John         Port Charlotte H       4:48.52    1
  5    64 Haynes, Brian          Charlotte              4:55.21
  6    48 Borrelli, Matthew      Charlotte              5:02.06
  7    74 McCormack, Alec        Charlotte              5:05.55
  8    91 Spencer, Grant         Charlotte              5:09.56
  9    72 Lopes, Henrique        Charlotte              5:11.22
 10   151 Adamson, John          Lemon Bay High S       5:15.77
 11   153 Duncan, Dan            Lemon Bay High S       5:16.78
 12   234 Famularo, John         Port Charlotte H       5:19.62
 13    58 Gering, Michael        Charlotte              5:24.36
 14   168 O'Donnell, Kevin       Lemon Bay High S       5:29.40
 15   258 Warner, Trevor         Port Charlotte H       5:36.13
 16   250 Poudrette, Allen       Port Charlotte H       5:48.88
 17   227 Caballero, Alex        Port Charlotte H       5:54.06
 18   240 Lang, Ryan             Port Charlotte H       6:08.86
 --    75 Mendez, Philip         Charlotte                  DNS
 --   247 Nuguit, Aaron          Port Charlotte H           DNS
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Event 21  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Charlotte High School  'A'                            52.82    5
     1) 33 Sayed, Elisha                2) 36 Selders, Jessica
     3) 8 Conde, Abigail                4) 30 Oconnor, Mackenzie
  2 Port Charlotte High School  'A'                       54.01    3
     1) 178 Bronsfield, Iesha           2) 217 Smith, Jasmine
     3) 216 Simpson, Latiffa            4) 198 Mathis, Kate
  3 Lemon Bay High School  'A'                            54.33
     1) 99 Anderson, Carly              2) 138 Newell, Kayla
     3) 136 McCoy, Miranda              4) 137 Moon, Olivia
  4 Port Charlotte High School  'B'                      x56.89
     1) 193 Langainge, Anika            2) 191 Ingman, Michelle
     3) 179 Burnett, Elizabeth          4) 200 Michaud-Reilly, Erica

Event 22  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Charlotte High School  'A'                            44.63    5
     1) 96 Weaver, BJ                   2) 77 Morris, CJ
     3) 85 Ritchie, Preston             4) 46 Bellamy, Michael
  2 Charlotte High School  'B'                           x46.37
     1) 79 Nealon, Eric                 2) 57 Durandis, Phardel
     3) 70 Kubond, Robert               4) 68 Hussey, Jordan
  3 Lemon Bay High School  'A'                            46.76    3
 -- Port Charlotte High School  'A'                          DQ   Out Of Zone 1
     1) 226 Brutus, Daniel              2) 254 Smith, Jonathan
     3) 241 Laplace, Alwyn              4) 228 Carroll, Hanif

Event 23  Girls 400 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   212 Sanchez-Smith, Ste     Port Charlotte H       1:02.45   2   5
  2   211 Rossip, Kelly          Port Charlotte H       1:03.80   2   3
  3    39 Toms, Maggie           Charlotte              1:04.15   2   2
  4   192 Jones, Kelsey          Port Charlotte H       1:08.11   2   1
  5    34 Schaub, Chloe          Charlotte              1:09.33   2
  6   181 Childers, Nicole       Port Charlotte H       1:09.96   2
  7    21 Mack, Taylor           Charlotte              1:11.03   1
  8   206 Price, Mimi            Port Charlotte H       1:12.07   1
  9   177 Bostic, Mika           Port Charlotte H       1:12.54   2
 10    31 Pierre, Lydnie         Charlotte              1:13.97   1
 11   180 Canfield, Alisha       Port Charlotte H       1:14.05   1
 12    35 Schortz, Ashley        Charlotte              1:28.89   1
 --     6 Carmen, Britney        Charlotte                  DNS   2
 --    41 van der Meulen, Mi     Charlotte                  DNS   1

Event 24  Boys 400 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1    78 Mut, Alex              Charlotte                53.23   2   5
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Results
....Event 24  Boys 400 Meter Run

  2   248 Oats, Oshanny          Port Charlotte H         54.19   2   3
  3   172 Smith, Hunter          Lemon Bay High S         54.52   2   2
  4    63 Harris, Willy          Charlotte                55.05   1   1
  5   236 Garcia, Davion         Port Charlotte H         55.36   2
  6    97 Williams, Ellitott     Charlotte                55.46   2
  7    55 Collier, Landon        Charlotte                55.56   2
  8   237 Harris, Logan          Port Charlotte H         56.87   1
  9   152 Delaney, Larry         Lemon Bay High S         58.40   1
 10   260 Yuncker, Brad          Port Charlotte H       1:01.95   1
 11    86 Rodriguez, John        Charlotte              1:05.22   2
 12   232 Emery, Nick            Port Charlotte H       1:06.01   1
 13   259 Winkless, Luke         Port Charlotte H       1:07.22   1
 --   163 Lutz, Dave             Lemon Bay High S           DNS   2
 --   244 Mapp, Craig            Port Charlotte H           DNS   1
 --   230 Chery, Alan            Port Charlotte H           DNS   1

Event 25  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1     4 Borrego, Kiersta       Charlotte                49.48   3   5
  2    22 Marinari, Melanie      Charlotte                52.34   3   3
  3     8 Conde, Abigail         Charlotte                52.35   3   2
  4   191 Ingman, Michelle       Port Charlotte H         52.90   3   1
  5   178 Bronsfield, Iesha      Port Charlotte H         54.39   3
  6    18 Jones, Alexis          Charlotte                55.27   2
  7   144 Russo, Anna            Lemon Bay High S         55.41   3
  8   135 Mason, Angel           Lemon Bay High S         55.74   3
  9   193 Langainge, Anika       Port Charlotte H         56.48   3
 10    27 Moore, Jordan          Charlotte                58.05   2
 11   195 Larson, Elizabeth      Port Charlotte H         58.57   2
 12   121 Golonka, Lori          Lemon Bay High S         59.00   2
 13   124 Hernandez, Ashley      Lemon Bay High S         59.71   2
 14   208 Ribel, Shelby          Port Charlotte H         59.97   2
 15   145 Stapans, Kelsey        Lemon Bay High S       1:01.72   2
 16   187 Dawkins, Shanel        Port Charlotte H       1:03.76   1
 17   219 Thomas, Lindsey        Port Charlotte H       1:04.74   1
 18    19 Kemal, Nadia           Charlotte              1:05.01   1
 19     1 Anderson, Arianna      Charlotte              1:05.92   2
 20   210 Robinson, Shelby       Port Charlotte H       1:07.65   1

Event 26  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1    81 Nusbaum, Jonathan      Charlotte                41.28   2   5
  2   249 Patterson, Jerrett     Port Charlotte H         41.73   2   3
  3    59 Giuliano, JJ           Charlotte                43.85   2   2
  4    87 Sayed, Josh            Charlotte                45.62   2   1
  5   242 Lawrence, Chad         Port Charlotte H         47.51   2  47.505
  6    45 Andrade, Vini          Charlotte                47.51   2  47.507
  7    57 Durandis, Phardel      Charlotte                47.98   1
  8   157 Hoyt, Tyler            Lemon Bay High S         49.61   1
  9   164 Maki, Dylan            Lemon Bay High S         49.95   2
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Results
....Event 26  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 10    91 Spencer, Grant         Charlotte                50.16   2
 11   253 Serrano, Josh          Port Charlotte H         55.47   1

Event 27  Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1    15 Gugino, Teressa        Charlotte              2:29.96    5
  2   119 Garner, Abigail        Lemon Bay High S       2:35.88    3
  3     9 Davis, Jordan          Charlotte              2:42.27    2
  4    26 Monroe, Melissa        Charlotte              2:44.40    1
  5   209 Rigatti, Hannah        Port Charlotte H       2:44.57
  6   220 Webb, Brook            Port Charlotte H       2:54.88
  7     2 Bertinelli, Alyssa     Charlotte              2:55.94
  8   186 Dagenais, Azaria       Port Charlotte H       2:58.76
  9   148 Stuckey, Emily         Lemon Bay High S       2:59.22
 10    25 Moenning, Anne         Charlotte              3:00.93
 11     5 Burns, Carianne        Charlotte              3:01.66
 12   122 Golonka, Michelle      Lemon Bay High S       3:03.99
 13   202 Neal, Brittany         Port Charlotte H       3:09.06
 14   185 Croteau, Kayla         Port Charlotte H       3:15.79
 15    23 Maus, Amanda           Charlotte              3:29.87
 16   184 Couto, Alexis          Port Charlotte H       3:49.74
 --   214 Shipley, Korie         Port Charlotte H           DNS
 --    37 Taylor, Courtney       Charlotte                  DNS
 --   190 Gruber, Alyse          Port Charlotte H           DNS

Event 28  Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1    52 Cardillo, Tyler        Charlotte              1:55.95    5
  2    88 Schnulle, Ryan         Charlotte              2:02.23    3
  3   255 Strehlow, Rigel        Port Charlotte H       2:04.22    2
  4    67 Hilgar, Bryan          Charlotte              2:06.09    1
  5   158 Ireland, Dylan         Lemon Bay High S       2:17.42
  6    92 Stoquert, Andrew       Charlotte              2:20.31
  7    65 Helgemo, Max           Charlotte              2:23.33
  8    54 Chambers, Germaine     Charlotte              2:23.85
  9   173 Tomchinsky, David      Lemon Bay High S       2:23.95
 10   153 Duncan, Dan            Lemon Bay High S       2:24.01
 11   258 Warner, Trevor         Port Charlotte H       2:24.33
 12    49 Brewer, David          Charlotte              2:28.67
 13   221 Adkinson, Cody         Port Charlotte H       2:31.83
 14   250 Poudrette, Allen       Port Charlotte H       2:34.13
 15   227 Caballero, Alex        Port Charlotte H       2:34.91
 --    93 Taggart, David         Charlotte                  DNS

Event 29  Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1    17 Hamlin, Cristi         Charlotte                27.25   3   5
  2   212 Sanchez-Smith, Ste     Port Charlotte H         27.72   3   3
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....Event 29  Girls 200 Meter Dash

  3    99 Anderson, Carly        Lemon Bay High S         28.63   2   2
  4   198 Mathis, Kate           Port Charlotte H         28.66   3   1
  5    36 Selders, Jessica       Charlotte                28.98   2
  6    33 Sayed, Elisha          Charlotte                30.15   3
  7   139 Orlick, Brittany       Lemon Bay High S         30.21   2
  8   104 Cox, Lea               Lemon Bay High S         31.07   2
  9     6 Carmen, Britney        Charlotte                31.37   3
 10   181 Childers, Nicole       Port Charlotte H         32.37   2
 11    31 Pierre, Lydnie         Charlotte                32.71   2
 12   215 Simpson, Keshamoya     Port Charlotte H         33.34   1
 13    10 Doyle, Kristen         Charlotte                33.54   3
 14    20 Kuhlman, Carley        Charlotte                33.56   3
 15   194 LaPlace, Nikkita       Port Charlotte H         33.87   1
 16   218 St Louis, Maggie       Port Charlotte H         34.30   2
 17   180 Canfield, Alisha       Port Charlotte H         34.36   2
 18   182 Colson, Destiny        Port Charlotte H         37.86   1
 --    24 McCarthy, Katie        Charlotte                  DNS   3

Event 30  Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1    46 Bellamy, Michael       Charlotte                22.06   3   5
  2   226 Brutus, Daniel         Port Charlotte H         23.23   3   3
  3    77 Morris, CJ             Charlotte                23.73   3   2
  4   254 Smith, Jonathan        Port Charlotte H         24.13   3   1
  5    78 Mut, Alex              Charlotte                24.39   3
  6   170 Rice, Joe              Lemon Bay High S         24.67   3
  7    96 Weaver, BJ             Charlotte                24.78   2
  8    79 Nealon, Eric           Charlotte                25.00   2
  9   225 Brown, James           Port Charlotte H         25.83   1
 10   223 Barros, Joseph         Port Charlotte H         26.37   1
 11   257 Tuttle, Logan          Port Charlotte H         26.64   2
 12   246 Moise, Frantz          Port Charlotte H         26.73   2
 13   260 Yuncker, Brad          Port Charlotte H         26.79   1
 14    70 Kubond, Robert         Charlotte                26.88   3
 15   230 Chery, Alan            Port Charlotte H         28.55   2
 16    85 Ritchie, Preston       Charlotte                28.95   3
 17    73 Lucien, David          Charlotte                30.44   2
 --   159 Johnson, Damon         Lemon Bay High S           DNS   2
 --   169 Pedro, Mike            Lemon Bay High S           DNS   2

Event 31  Girls 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1     3 Borrego, Kalla         Charlotte             12:41.37    5
  2   189 Ethington, Amie        Port Charlotte H      12:58.64    3
  3    28 Morrello, Rachel       Charlotte             13:06.64    2
  4   117 Gardberg, Mason        Lemon Bay High S      13:53.29    1
  5   106 David, Adrienne        Lemon Bay High S      14:08.52
  6   101 Bowen, Jill            Lemon Bay High S      14:13.23
  7     2 Bertinelli, Alyssa     Charlotte             14:20.94
  8    42 Wamack, Sarah          Charlotte             14:27.01
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....Event 31  Girls 3200 Meter Run

  9   105 Damioli, Deanna        Lemon Bay High S      14:47.66
 10   202 Neal, Brittany         Port Charlotte H      17:10.08
 11    25 Moenning, Anne         Charlotte             17:17.46
 --     7 Cheatham, Miranda      Charlotte                  DNF
 --    37 Taylor, Courtney       Charlotte                  DNS
 --   127 Kamnik, Shannon        Lemon Bay High S           DNS

Event 32  Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1    47 Borrego, Anthony       Charlotte             10:39.69    5
  2   231 Croucher, John         Port Charlotte H      10:45.49    3
  3    64 Haynes, Brian          Charlotte             10:59.27    2
  4    83 Pollizzi, Anthony      Charlotte             11:09.88    1
  5   161 Lindberg, Derrick      Lemon Bay High S      11:11.63
  6   167 Mocase, Jake           Lemon Bay High S      12:10.55
  7    62 Guarino, John          Charlotte             12:19.88
  8   234 Famularo, John         Port Charlotte H      12:30.22
  9    66 Helgemo, Samuel        Charlotte             13:18.47
 10   240 Lang, Ryan             Port Charlotte H      14:00.06
 11    56 Connelly, Jaime        Charlotte             14:00.35
 12    53 Celico, Preston        Charlotte             14:06.97
 13    89 Shopa, Keith           Charlotte             14:26.20
 --   247 Nuguit, Aaron          Port Charlotte H           DNS

Event 33  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Charlotte High School  'A'                          4:15.03    5
     1) 15 Gugino, Teressa              2) 39 Toms, Maggie
     3) 4 Borrego, Kiersta              4) 17 Hamlin, Cristi
  2 Port Charlotte High School  'A'                     4:20.83    3
     1) 192 Jones, Kelsey               2) 177 Bostic, Mika
     3) 211 Rossip, Kelly               4) 212 Sanchez-Smith, Stefany
  3 Charlotte High School  'B'                         x4:44.92
     1) 34 Schaub, Chloe                2) 29 Muir, Christianna
     3) 21 Mack, Taylor                 4) 14 Gravino, Gina
  4 Lemon Bay High School  'A'                          4:48.23
     1) 144 Russo, Anna                 2) 135 Mason, Angel
     3) 121 Golonka, Lori               4) 119 Garner, Abigail

Event 34  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Charlotte High School  'A'                          3:28.74    5
     1) 78 Mut, Alex                    2) 81 Nusbaum, Jonathan
     3) 88 Schnulle, Ryan               4) 52 Cardillo, Tyler
  2 Port Charlotte High School  'A'                     3:34.25    3
     1) 254 Smith, Jonathan             2) 236 Garcia, Davion
     3) 237 Harris, Logan               4) 255 Strehlow, Rigel
  3 Charlotte High School  'B'                         x3:37.58
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....Event 34  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) 59 Giuliano, JJ                 2) 67 Hilgar, Bryan
     3) 97 Williams, Ellitott           4) 55 Collier, Landon
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Charlotte High School       95        2) Port Charlotte High Schoo  50
    3) Lemon Bay High School       33
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Charlotte High School      110        2) Port Charlotte High Schoo  41
    3) Lemon Bay High School       27


